American Electrical, Inc.
456 Southlake Blvd,
Richmond, VA 23236
Phone: 804-379-2899 • Fax: 804-379-8935
Email: sales@americanelectrical.com • Website:www.americanelectrical.com
Item # C15A1P-80VDC, 15 Amp 1 Pole UL 489A Rated DIN Rail Mounted Circuit Breaker
UL 489A
DIN Rail mounted
Compact 13 mm width
One Pole only
Current rating up to 50 A
100% Rating capability
Hydraulic-Magnetic technology
Trip curve U2 standard
 ·  SPECIFICATIONS ·  CERTIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Current  15 A
Width  13 mm
Numbers of Poles  1
Maximum Voltage  80 VDC
Minimum Amp Rating  1 A
Maximum Amp Rating  50 A
Interrupting Cap.  10,000 A
Dielectric Strength  1500 V, 50/60 Hz
Insulation Resistance  100 MΩ
4/30/2014 | Page 1 of 2
Operating Temp. Range  -40 to +60 ºC
Units Per Package  1
CERTIFICATIONS
Certifications
CE
CSA
RoHS (EU directive 2002/95/EC)
UL Recognized
VDE
4/30/2014 | Page 2 of 2